2019
Babywear
Product Name
Duck Trousers

Baby Dark Lounge Suit
Deuce shirt

Duck Shirt

Aino Shoes

Rodbye Troje

Ga-Ga Dress
Sapporoo Gloves
Mehmet-Troja
Mehmet-Napp
Mehmet-Skor

Category Totals

Bath Clothes
Product Name
Rossi Bermuda Shorts

Rossi Shorts
Summer Shorts

LA. Shorts

Tiny Winy Hot Bikini
Category Totals

Children’s Wear
Product Name
Kool Sunglasses

RDL Suit
Conserve Shoes

Nikee Running Shoes
Category Totals

Ladies” Footwear
Product Name

Sales
$4258.46

$3281.93
$2050.73
$1699.87
$1693.15
$1048.14
$1043.40
$594.09
$421.30
$67.07
$43.57
$16201.71

Sales
$2867.71

$2266.49
$1356.44
$1068.94
$512.10

$8071.67

Sales
$5559.89

$5252.27
$4069.40
$2176.06
$17057.62

Sales



Product Name
Small Crocodile Boots

High Heels Shoes
WEFS shoes

DSW

Balett Shoes

Burned Rubber Shoes

Ravellis Traskor

Category Totals

Men’s Footwear
Product Name
Snake Boots

Davenport

TieBreak Tennis shoes
Root Boot
Lundenhagen Boots
Fuji Boots

Danske Treshoe

Category Totals

Men’s Wear
Product Name
Desperado Jeans

Atles Lussekofta
US-Master Jeans
Lenin Jeansshorts

Mr X Trousers

Samba Socker Socks

Bow tie

Category Totals

Sportwear
Product Name
Feiss Fleece Trousers

Sales
$13765.78

$13391.79
$6345.68
$1712.45
$1596.16
$486.89
$123.72
$37422.47

Sales
$14242.71

$8766.05
$4317.32
$3154.67
$2411.43
$773.72
$706.17
$34372.06

Sales
$6294.61

$3866.70
$3579.40
$3521.35
$3283.39
$1146.74
$622.90
$22315.07

Sales
$16220.82



Product Name Sales

Sheat Shoes $8281.30
Bike Helmet $8161.04
Car Boots $7563.93
Patamonia Fleece Jacket $7523.70
Tracksuit $7216.50
Adihash Running Shoe $4559.28
Tennis Suit $3962.67
Finnish Sport Blades $2812.46
Wimbledon T-Shirt $2561.97
Rasta WCT $2011.47
Basket Vest $1448.28
Basket Shoes $1441.31
Squash Shorts $1264.85
Finnish Swimsuit $1064.25
Cap $930.59

Game Over T-Shirt $775.27

Racing Truck Socks $206.24

Category Totals $78005.91

Women's Wear
Product Name Sales
Minnki Palsii $73225.22

Jumpin Jack Flash Dress $18759.05
Okkaba Skin Jackets $14192.52

Le Baby Dress $6510.47
Langoste Shirt $2577.59
Chantell Shirt $2546.96
Oyaki Kimono $2432.98
X-Dress $2353.20
Serve-Shirt $2182.66
Stretch oui-pants $2025.61
Terence Top $1938.00
Skirt $1075.11

Tuxedo $754.98



Product Name
Shagall Socks

Category Totals

Yearly Category
Totals

2020
Babywear
Product Name
Ga-Ga Dress

Duck Trousers

Deuce shirt

Duck Shirt

Rodbye Troje

Baby Dark Lounge Suit
Mehmet-Troja

Aino Shoes

Sapporoo Gloves
Mehmet-Napp
Mehmet-Skor

Category Totals

Bath Clothes
Product Name
Rossi Bermuda Shorts

Rossi Shorts
Summer Shorts

LA. Shorts

Rossi Bikkini

Tiny Winy Hot Bikini
Baywatch Bikkini
Category Totals

Children’s Wear

Sales
$22.26

$130596.60

$344043.11

Sales
$9812.28

$9708.99
$6394.08
$4334.43
$3341.58
$3069.14
$2495.21
$2271.03
$1953.14
$213.20
$111.29
$43704.36

Sales
$5364.96

$3283.11
$2909.95
$2127.34
$2002.49
$1766.48
$1356.26
$18810.58



Product Name
RDL Suit

Conserve Shoes
Kool Sunglasses

Nikee Running Shoes

Category Totals

Ladies” Footwear
Product Name
High Heels Shoes

Small Crocodile Boots
Balett Shoes

WEFS shoes

Burned Rubber Shoes
DSW

Ravellis Traskor

Category Totals

Men’'s Footwear
Product Name
Snake Boots

Davenport

TieBreak Tennis shoes
Lundenhagen Boots
Fuji Boots

Danske Treshoe

Root Boot
Category Totals

Men’s Wear
Product Name
US-Master Jeans

Atles Lussekofta
Mr X Trousers

Bow tie

Sales
$10778.26

$8774.08
$3365.81
$2288.55
$25206.70

Sales
$27512.24

$14435.05
$4861.50
$4351.12
$3631.64
$839.59
$670.74
$56301.87

Sales
$36452.06

$28003.99
$12205.74
$7847.69
$2979.43
$2454.61
$1237.11
$91180.62

Sales
$12178.86

$11386.93
$6554.44
$4560.07



Product Name
Lenin Jeansshorts

Desperado Jeans
Samba Socker Socks

O-Man Underwear

Category Totals

Sportwear
Product Name

Patamonia Fleece Jacket

Sheat Shoes

Adihash Running Shoe
Bike Helmet

Tennis Suit

Tracksuit

Feiss Fleece Trousers
Basket Shoes

Rasta WCT

Cap

Car Boots

Wimbledon T-Shirt
Game Over T-Shirt
Squash Shorts
Finnish Sport Blades
Finnish Swimsuit
Racing Truck Socks
Basket Vest

Sport Shoes

Category Totals

Women's Wear
Product Name
Minnki Palsii

Jumpin Jack Flash Dress

Terence Top

Sales
$4550.18

$2663.28
$1153.11
$117.18
$43164.05

Sales
$12666.58

$10614.13
$7651.01
$7522.00
$6980.35
$5550.56
$5450.49
$4477.86
$4362.40
$4265.90
$4046.63
$3780.21
$3142.21
$2133.95
$1425.11
$1406.90
$852.58
$814.56
$100.00
$87243.41

Sales
$158005.46

$15761.84
$14796.28



Product Name
Okkaba Skin Jackets

Le Baby Dress
Skirt

Oyaki Kimono
Serve-Shirt
Stretch oui-pants
X-Dress
Chantell Shirt
Tuxedo
Langoste Shirt
Sumi Underwear

Shagall Socks
Category Totals

Yearly Category
Totals

2021
Babywear
Product Name
Aino Shoes

Ga-Ga Dress

Baby Dark Lounge Suit
Duck Trousers

Deuce shirt

Duck Shirt
Mehmet-Troja
Sapporoo Gloves
Rodbye Troje
Mehmet-Skor
Mehmet-Napp

Category Totals

Bath Clothes
Product Name

Sales
$14428.45

$8000.46
$4928.65
$4133.15
$3697.31
$3644.58
$2039.72
$1843.88
$1657.60
$997.16
$620.82
$502.50
$235057.86

$600669.43

Sales
$19115.47

$15719.96
$9422.17
$7835.04
$6609.61
$3812.63
$3333.90
$2527.57
$2480.57
$318.48
$41.77
$71217.16

Sales



Product Name
Rossi Bikkini

Rossi Bermuda Shorts
Rossi Shorts

Summer Shorts
Baywatch Bikkini

LA. Shorts

Tiny Winy Hot Bikini
Category Totals

Children’s Wear
Product Name
Conserve Shoes

RDL Suit
Kool Sunglasses

Nikee Running Shoes

Category Totals

Ladies” Footwear
Product Name
WEFS shoes

Small Crocodile Boots
High Heels Shoes
Balett Shoes

Burned Rubber Shoes
DSwW

Ravellis Traskor

Category Totals

Men’'s Footwear
Product Name
Davenport

Snake Boots
TieBreak Tennis shoes

Lundenhagen Boots

Sales
$4488.95

$4268.67
$3805.82
$3184.05
$2659.70
$1823.36
$1354.63
$21585.17

Sales
$18135.92

$12497.13
$4561.06
$3049.71
$38243.81

Sales
$14976.33

$14022.12
$9700.65
$4243.95
$4199.26
$2705.60
$478.52
$50326.41

Sales
$60600.03

$40330.54
$7406.90
$3651.61



Product Name
Danske Treshoe

Fuji Boots
Root Boot

Category Totals

Men’'s Wear
Product Name
Atles Lussekofta

Mr X Trousers

Lenin Jeansshorts
Desperado Jeans
US-Master Jeans
Bow tie

Samba Socker Socks

O-Man Underwear

Category Totals

Sportwear
Product Name
Feiss Fleece Trousers

Tennis Suit
Sheat Shoes
Bike Helmet

Patamonia Fleece Jacket

Rasta WCT

Car Boots

Finnish Sport Blades
Adihash Running Shoe
Cap

Wimbledon T-Shirt
Basket Shoes

Game Over T-Shirt
Squash Shorts

Tracksuit

Sales
$2045.50

$927.92
$551.14
$115513.64

Sales
$18651.17

$11555.58
$10142.87
$9334.62
$9207.90
$5245.88
$3186.79
$1565.44
$68890.25

Sales
$16333.76

$14921.93
$11950.77
$8566.32
$7569.68
$6678.25
$6390.16
$6161.74
$5738.93
$5317.22
$5038.18
$4892.07
$4540.99
$3541.99
$2686.50



Product Name Sales

Basket Vest $1583.76
Finnish Swimsuit $1080.60
Racing Truck Socks $393.73

Category Totals $113386.58

Women's Wear

Product Name Sales
Minnki Palsii $177443.82
Le Baby Dress $36096.89
Terence Top $28554.28

Jumpin Jack Flash Dress $12029.11
Okkaba Skin Jackets $9464.40

X-Dress $7564.60
Skirt $4942.00
Tuxedo $3940.90
Oyaki Kimono $3477.87
Chantell Shirt $3425.12
Serve-Shirt $3126.08
Stretch oui-pants $1717.21
Shagall Socks $887.83

Langoste Shirt $612.08

Sumi Underwear $130.60

Category Totals $293412.76

Yearly Category $772575.78
Totals

All Years Category $1717288.33
Totals



