2019

Babywear

Product Name	Sales
Duck Trousers	\$4258.46
Baby Dark Lounge Suit	\$3281.93
Deuce shirt	\$2050.73
Duck Shirt	\$1699.87
Aino Shoes	\$1693.15
Rodbye Troje	\$1048.14
Ga-Ga Dress	\$1043.40
Sapporoo Gloves	\$594.09
Mehmet-Tröja	\$421.30
Mehmet-Napp	\$67.07
Mehmet-Skor	\$43.57
Category Totals	\$16201.71

Bath Clothes

Product Name	Sales
Rossi Bermuda Shorts	\$2867.71
Rossi Shorts	\$2266.49
Summer Shorts	\$1356.44
LA. Shorts	\$1068.94
Tiny Winy Hot Bikini	\$512.10
Category Totals	\$8071.67

Children's Wear	
Product Name	Sales
Kool Sunglasses	\$5559.89
RDL Suit	\$5252.27
Conserve Shoes	\$4069.40
Nikee Running Shoes	\$2176.06
Category Totals	\$17057.62

Ladies' Footwear

Product Name Sales

Product Name	Sales
Small Crocodile Boots	\$13765.78
High Heels Shoes	\$13391.79
WFS shoes	\$6345.68
DSW	\$1712.45
Balett Shoes	\$1596.16
Burned Rubber Shoes	\$486.89
Ravellis Träskor	\$123.72
Category Totals	\$37422.47

Men´s Footwear	
Product Name	Sales
Snake Boots	\$14242.71
Davenport	\$8766.05
TieBreak Tennis shoes	\$4317.32
Root Boot	\$3154.67
Lundenhagen Boots	\$2411.43
Fuji Boots	\$773.72
Danske Treshoe	\$706.17
Category Totals	\$34372.06

Men's Wear

Product Name	Sales
Desperado Jeans	\$6294.61
Atles Lussekofta	\$3866.70
US-Master Jeans	\$3579.40
Lenin Jeansshorts	\$3521.35
Mr X Trousers	\$3283.39
Samba Socker Socks	\$1146.74
Bow tie	\$622.90
Category Totals	\$22315.07

Sportwear

Product Name Sales Feiss Fleece Trousers \$16220.82

Product Name	Sales
Sheat Shoes	\$8281.30
Bike Helmet	\$8161.04
Car Boots	\$7563.93
Patamonia Fleece Jacket	\$7523.70
Tracksuit	\$7216.50
Adihash Running Shoe	\$4559.28
Tennis Suit	\$3962.67
Finnish Sport Blades	\$2812.46
Wimbledon T-Shirt	\$2561.97
Rasta WCT	\$2011.47
Basket Vest	\$1448.28
Basket Shoes	\$1441.31
Squash Shorts	\$1264.85
Finnish Swimsuit	\$1064.25
Сар	\$930.59
Game Over T-Shirt	\$775.27
Racing Truck Socks	\$206.24
Category Totals	\$78005.91

Women's Wear

Product Name	Sales
Minnki Pälsii	\$73225.22
Jumpin Jack Flash Dress	\$18759.05
Okkaba Skin Jackets	\$14192.52
Le Baby Dress	\$6510.47
Langoste Shirt	\$2577.59
Chantell Shirt	\$2546.96
Oyaki Kimono	\$2432.98
X-Dress	\$2353.20
Serve-Shirt	\$2182.66
Stretch oui-pants	\$2025.61
Terence Top	\$1938.00
Skirt	\$1075.11
Tuxedo	\$754.98

Product Name Sales
Shagall Socks \$22.26

Category Totals \$130596.60

Yearly Category Totals

\$344043.11

2020

Babywear

Product Name	Sales
Ga-Ga Dress	\$9812.28
Duck Trousers	\$9708.99
Deuce shirt	\$6394.08
Duck Shirt	\$4334.43
Rodbye Troje	\$3341.58
Baby Dark Lounge Suit	\$3069.14
Mehmet-Tröja	\$2495.21
Aino Shoes	\$2271.03
Sapporoo Gloves	\$1953.14
Mehmet-Napp	\$213.20
Mehmet-Skor	\$111.29
Category Totals	\$43704.36

Bath Clothes

Product Name	Sales
Rossi Bermuda Shorts	\$5364.96
Rossi Shorts	\$3283.11
Summer Shorts	\$2909.95
LA. Shorts	\$2127.34
Rossi Bikkini	\$2002.49
Tiny Winy Hot Bikini	\$1766.48
Baywatch Bikkini	\$1356.26
Category Totals	\$18810.58

Children's Wear

Product Name	Sales
RDL Suit	\$10778.26
Conserve Shoes	\$8774.08
Kool Sunglasses	\$3365.81
Nikee Running Shoes	\$2288.55
Category Totals	\$25206.70

Ladies' FootwearProduct NameSalesHigh Heels Shoes\$27512.24Small Crocodile Boots\$14435.05Balett Shoes\$4861.50

Balett Shoes \$4861.50
WFS shoes \$4351.12
Burned Rubber Shoes \$3631.64
DSW \$839.59
Ravellis Träskor \$670.74

Category Totals \$56301.87

Men's Footwear

Product Name	Sales
Snake Boots	\$36452.06
Davenport	\$28003.99
TieBreak Tennis shoes	\$12205.74
Lundenhagen Boots	\$7847.69
Fuji Boots	\$2979.43
Danske Treshoe	\$2454.61
Root Boot	\$1237.11
Category Totals	\$91180.62

Men's Wear

Product Name	Sales
US-Master Jeans	\$12178.86
Atles Lussekofta	\$11386.93
Mr X Trousers	\$6554.44
Bow tie	\$4560.07

Product Name	Sales
Lenin Jeansshorts	\$4550.18
Desperado Jeans	\$2663.28
Samba Socker Socks	\$1153.11
O-Man Underwear	\$117.18
Category Totals	\$43164.05

Sportwear

Product Name	Sales
Patamonia Fleece Jacket	\$12666.58
Sheat Shoes	\$10614.13
Adihash Running Shoe	\$7651.01
Bike Helmet	\$7522.00
Tennis Suit	\$6980.35
Tracksuit	\$5550.56
Feiss Fleece Trousers	\$5450.49
Basket Shoes	\$4477.86
Rasta WCT	\$4362.40
Сар	\$4265.90
Car Boots	\$4046.63
Wimbledon T-Shirt	\$3780.21
Game Over T-Shirt	\$3142.21
Squash Shorts	\$2133.95
Finnish Sport Blades	\$1425.11
Finnish Swimsuit	\$1406.90
Racing Truck Socks	\$852.58
Basket Vest	\$814.56
Sport Shoes	\$100.00
Category Totals	\$87243.41

Women's Wear

Product Name	Sales
Minnki Pälsii	\$158005.46
Jumpin Jack Flash Dress	\$15761.84
Terence Top	\$14796.28

Product Name	Sales
Okkaba Skin Jackets	\$14428.45
Le Baby Dress	\$8000.46
Skirt	\$4928.65
Oyaki Kimono	\$4133.15
Serve-Shirt	\$3697.31
Stretch oui-pants	\$3644.58
X-Dress	\$2039.72
Chantell Shirt	\$1843.88
Tuxedo	\$1657.60
Langoste Shirt	\$997.16
Sumi Underwear	\$620.82
Shagall Socks	\$502.50
Category Totals	\$235057.86

Yearly Category \$600669.43 Totals

2021

Babywear Product Namo Salos

Product Name	Sales
Aino Shoes	\$19115.47
Ga-Ga Dress	\$15719.96
Baby Dark Lounge Suit	\$9422.17
Duck Trousers	\$7835.04
Deuce shirt	\$6609.61
Duck Shirt	\$3812.63
Mehmet-Tröja	\$3333.90
Sapporoo Gloves	\$2527.57
Rodbye Troje	\$2480.57
Mehmet-Skor	\$318.48
Mehmet-Napp	\$41.77
Category Totals	\$71217.16

Bath Clothes

Product Name Sales

Product Name	Sales
Rossi Bikkini	\$4488.95
Rossi Bermuda Shorts	\$4268.67
Rossi Shorts	\$3805.82
Summer Shorts	\$3184.05
Baywatch Bikkini	\$2659.70
LA. Shorts	\$1823.36
Tiny Winy Hot Bikini	\$1354.63
Category Totals	\$21585.17

Children's Wear

Product Name	Sales
Conserve Shoes	\$18135.92
RDL Suit	\$12497.13
Kool Sunglasses	\$4561.06
Nikee Running Shoes	\$3049.71
Category Totals	\$38243.81

Ladies' Footwear Product Name Sales

Product Name	Sales
WFS shoes	\$14976.33
Small Crocodile Boots	\$14022.12
High Heels Shoes	\$9700.65
Balett Shoes	\$4243.95
Burned Rubber Shoes	\$4199.26
DSW	\$2705.60
Ravellis Träskor	\$478.52
Category Totals	\$50326.41

Men's Footwear Product Name Sales

Product Name	Sales
Davenport	\$60600.03
Snake Boots	\$40330.54
TieBreak Tennis shoes	\$7406.90
Lundenhagen Boots	\$3651.61

Product Name	Sales
Danske Treshoe	\$2045.50
Fuji Boots	\$927.92
Root Boot	\$551.14
Category Totals	\$115513.64

Men's Wear

Product Name Sales Atles Lussekofta \$18651.17 Mr X Trousers \$11555.58 Lenin Jeansshorts \$10142.87 Desperado Jeans \$9334.62 **US-Master Jeans** \$9207.90 Bow tie \$5245.88 Samba Socker Socks \$3186.79 O-Man Underwear \$1565.44 **Category Totals** \$68890.25

Sportwear

District Maria	0-1
Product Name	Sales
Feiss Fleece Trousers	\$16333.76
Tennis Suit	\$14921.93
Sheat Shoes	\$11950.77
Bike Helmet	\$8566.32
Patamonia Fleece Jacket	\$7569.68
Rasta WCT	\$6678.25
Car Boots	\$6390.16
Finnish Sport Blades	\$6161.74
Adihash Running Shoe	\$5738.93
Сар	\$5317.22
Wimbledon T-Shirt	\$5038.18
Basket Shoes	\$4892.07
Game Over T-Shirt	\$4540.99
Squash Shorts	\$3541.99
Tracksuit	\$2686.50

Product Name	Sales
Basket Vest	\$1583.76
Finnish Swimsuit	\$1080.60
Racing Truck Socks	\$393.73
Category Totals	\$113386.58

Women's Wear

Sales
\$177443.82
\$36096.89
\$28554.28
\$12029.11
\$9464.40
\$7564.60
\$4942.00
\$3940.90
\$3477.87
\$3425.12
\$3126.08
\$1717.21
\$887.83
\$612.08
\$130.60
\$293412.76

Yearly Category \$772575.78 Totals

All Years Category \$1717288.33 Totals